
Final Date Sheet End Semester Examination SPRING-2024

May 14, 2024 10:16 AM Air University 

Automation Department

Exam of one subject may be scheduled on more than one days. Students should verify their exam schedule through their admit cards.

 1 / 3

Avionics EngineeringDept:

MSAvE-II

MSAvE-III

MSAvE-VI

MSIS-I

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

1330:1630

1730:2030

1330:1630

1730:2030

1330:1630

1330:1630

1730:2030

Time

Time

Time

Time

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Wed, 5 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Thu, 6 Jun 2024 Sun, 9 Jun 2024

Fri, 7 Jun 2024

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024

Day

Day

Day

Day

AV620-Random ProcessesAV767-Artificial Intelligence

AV731-Wireless 
Communications II

AV758-Special Topics in 
Communications

AV768-Machine Learning

AV731-Wireless 
Communications II

AV767-Artificial Intelligence

IS767-Artificial Intelligence

IS650-Number Theory IS663-Advanced 
Algorithms Analysis

Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject

Subject

Subject Subject Subject
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Avionics EngineeringDept:

MSIS-II

MSIS-III

PhDAvE-III

PhDIS-I

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

1330:1630

1730:2030

1330:1630

1730:2030

1330:1630

1730:2030

1330:1630

1730:2030

Time

Time

Time

Time

Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Wed, 5 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Wed, 5 Jun 2024 Sun, 9 Jun 2024

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Thu, 6 Jun 2024

Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024

Day

Day

Day

Day

IS651-Cryptography IS767-Artificial Intelligence

IS778-Special Topics in 
Cyber Security

IS768-Machine Learning

IS758-Special Topics in 
Cryptology

IS778-Special Topics in 
Cyber Security

IS753-Advanced 
Cryptography

AV886-Advanced Topics in
Microwave Engineering

AV887-Advanced Mobile 
Communication

IS848-Information Security
Engineering

IS758-Special Topics in 
Cryptology

IS851-Block Chain 
Technology

Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject
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Avionics EngineeringDept:

PhDIS-IIClass:

1330:1630

1730:2030

Time
Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024Day

IS848-Information Security
Engineering

IS758-Special Topics in 
Cryptology

IS851-Block Chain 
Technology

Subject Subject Subject


